
1 
 

Addendum No. 3 
March 15, 2022 
 
DORMITORY AUTHORITY - STATE OF NEW YORK 
Job Order Contracting 
REGIONS 1, 4, 7 & 8, 3 & 4 and 5 
DASNY Project # 1000509999 
 
 
This ADDENDUM is hereby included in and made part of the Contract whether or not attached thereto. 
All requirements of the original Specifications and Drawings shall remain in force except as noted by this 
ADDENDUM No. 3. 
 
Item No. 1: Notice to Bidders - Bid Date: 
 
Revise the bid due date in the Notice to Bidders from March 22, 2022 at 2:00 PM to March 31, 2022 
at 2:00 PM. 
 
 
 
END OF ADDENDUM NO. 3 


